
Colosseum 
 

Men’s	
  (Pullover/Full-­‐Zip)	
  Hoodies	
  
Size	
  	
   Small	
   Medium	
   Large	
   XLarge	
   2XLarge	
  
Chest	
   21.5"	
   22.5"	
   24"	
   25.5"	
   27"	
  

Body	
  Length	
   26"	
   27"	
   28"	
   29"	
   30"	
  
	
  

Men’s	
  T-­‐Shirts	
  
Size	
  	
   Small	
   Medium	
   Large	
   XLarge	
   2XLarge	
  
Chest	
   18"	
   20"	
   22"	
   24"	
   26"	
  

Body	
  Length	
   27"	
   28.5"	
   30"	
   31.5"	
   33"	
  
	
  

Men’s	
  Shorts	
  
Size	
  	
   Small	
   Medium	
   Large	
   XLarge	
   2XLarge	
  
Waist	
   13.5"	
   14.5"	
   15.5"	
   16.5"	
   17.5"	
  
Inseam	
   10.5"	
   11"	
  

	
  

Women’s	
  (Pullover/Full-­‐Zip)	
  Hoodies	
  
Size	
  	
   Small	
   Medium	
   Large	
   XLarge	
  
Chest	
   20.5"	
   21.5"	
   22.5"	
   23.5"	
  

Body	
  Length	
   23.5"	
   24.5"	
   25.5"	
   26.5"	
  
	
  

Women’s	
  T-­‐Shirts	
  
Size	
  	
   Small	
   Medium	
   Large	
   XLarge	
  
Chest	
   15.5"	
   16.5"	
   17.5"	
   18.5"	
  

Body	
  Length	
   24.5"	
   25.5"	
   26.5"	
   27.5"	
  
	
  

Women’s	
  Shorts	
  
Size	
  	
   Small	
   Medium	
   Large	
   XLarge	
  
Waist	
   15"	
   16"	
   17"	
   18"	
  
Inseam	
   4"	
   4.5"	
  

	
  


