# Colosseum

## Men's (Pullover/Full-Zip) Hoodies

Size	Small	Medium	Large	XLarge	2XLarge
Chest	21.5"	22.5"	24"	25.5"	27"
Body Length	26"	27"	28"	29"	30"

### **Men's T-Shirts**

Size	Small	Medium	Large	XLarge	2XLarge
Chest	18"	20"	22"	24"	26"
Body Length	27"	28.5"	30"	31.5"	33"

#### **Men's Shorts**

Size	Small	Medium	Large	XLarge	2XLarge
Waist	13.5"	14.5"	15.5"	16.5"	17.5"
Inseam	10.5"		11"		

## Women's (Pullover/Full-Zip) Hoodies

Size	Small	Medium	Large	XLarge
Chest	20.5"	21.5"	22.5"	23.5"
Body Length	23.5"	24.5"	25.5"	26.5"

## Women's T-Shirts

Size	Small	Medium	Large	XLarge
Chest	15.5"	16.5"	17.5"	18.5"
Body Length	24.5"	25.5"	26.5"	27.5"

#### **Women's Shorts**

Size	Small	Medium	Large	XLarge
Waist	15"	16"	17"	18"
Inseam	4"		4.5"	